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Across

2. Noveno
4. Serio
7. La puerta

8. Quinta

11.
15.
16.
19.

20.
22,

23.
24.

Ser

Alli
Sociable
El inglés
Paciente
Segundo
Segun
Soy

23

24

25

26 |

30

25. Impaciente

27. Gracioso
29. Ensenar
32. Estar

33. Cuarto
34. Simpatico

35. El sacapuntas

Down

1. Reservado

3. computadora
5. Bueno

6. Perezoso

9. Deportista

10. Talentoso

12.
13.
14.
17.

18.
21.
26.
28.

30.
31.

Décimo
Sexto
Octavo
Séptimo
Atrevido
Unos
Artistico
Inteligente

El arte
Estudioso
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